
Wettkampf 14 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kolewe, Nike 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:07,06 205

  100m: 01:29,71 (01:29,71) | 200m: 03:07,06 (01:37,35)
2. Herich, Alexis-Juliet 2015 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 03:07,21 204

  100m: 01:31,80 (01:31,80) | 200m: 03:07,21 (01:35,41)
3. Polat, Ada Ayla 2015 SGS Hannover 03:09,66 196

  100m: 01:31,19 (01:31,19) | 200m: 03:09,66 (01:38,47)
4. Polus, Zosia 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:11,89 189

  100m: 01:35,00 (01:35,00) | 200m: 03:11,89 (01:36,89)
5. Töller, Tilda Luise 2015 SV Garbsen 03:11,89 189

  100m: 01:33,01 (01:33,01) | 200m: 03:11,89 (01:38,88)
6. Von Hacht, Jill 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:15,71 179

  100m: 01:35,61 (01:35,61) | 200m: 03:15,71 (01:40,10)
7. Plewnia, Mia 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:26,77 151

  100m: 01:40,34 (01:40,34) | 200m: 03:26,77 (01:46,43)
8. Pizzarello, Tahlia 2015 SGS Hannover 03:27,51 150

  100m: 01:39,57 (01:39,57) | 200m: 03:27,51 (01:47,94)
9. Wollschläger, Mathilda 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:44,84 118

  100m: 01:50,08 (01:50,08) | 200m: 03:44,84 (01:54,76)
10. Ruhe, Hannah 2015 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 03:53,15 105

  100m: 01:49,24 (01:49,24) | 200m: 03:53,15 (02:03,91)
11. Hahn, Esther 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 04:05,85 90

  100m: 01:54,70 (01:54,70) | 200m: 04:05,85 (02:11,15)

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Akgül, Ela 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:27,28 420

  100m: 01:11,03 (01:11,03) | 200m: 02:27,28 (01:16,25)
2. Will, Mirja 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:30,18 396

  100m: 01:13,71 (01:13,71) | 200m: 02:30,18 (01:16,47)
3. Sprysch, Luna 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:41,80 316

  100m: 01:17,66 (01:17,66) | 200m: 02:41,80 (01:24,14)
4. Fritzsch, Vanessa 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:43,82 305

  100m: 01:18,40 (01:18,40) | 200m: 02:43,82 (01:25,42)
5. Mausolf, Lena 2012 SV Garbsen 02:44,25 302

  100m: 01:13,74 (01:13,74) | 200m: 02:44,25 (01:30,51)
6. Garrecht, Emma 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:46,67 289

  100m: 01:19,94 (01:19,94) | 200m: 02:46,67 (01:26,73)
7. Da Graca Marques, Melanie 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:54,68 251

  100m: 01:23,89 (01:23,89) | 200m: 02:54,68 (01:30,79)
8. Lichtenberg, Tialda 2013 SV Burgwedel 02:58,75 235

  100m: 01:24,45 (01:24,45) | 200m: 02:58,75 (01:34,30)
9. Walther, Emilia Carla 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:04,74 212

  100m: 01:27,87 (01:27,87) | 200m: 03:04,74 (01:36,87)
10. Arseienko, Daria 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:21,06 165

  100m: 01:35,64 (01:35,64) | 200m: 03:21,06 (01:45,42)
11. Stronk, Nike 2013 TuS Seelze 1919 03:40,46 125

  100m: 01:34,92 (01:34,92) | 200m: 03:40,46 (02:05,54)
12. Schmidt, Mira 2013 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 04:17,22 78

  100m: 01:56,93 (01:56,93) | 200m: 04:17,22 (02:20,29)

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Vasylchenko, Anastasiia 2011 SV Burgwedel 02:37,62 342

  100m: 01:13,24 (01:13,24) | 200m: 02:37,62 (01:24,38)
2. Evers, Angelina 2010 SV Garbsen 02:44,25 302

  100m: 01:15,42 (01:15,42) | 200m: 02:44,25 (01:28,83)
3. Volkova, Vlada 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:45,50 296

  100m: 01:21,72 (01:21,72) | 200m: 02:45,50 (01:23,78)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
4. Mataev, Gabriela 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:51,34 266

  100m: 01:21,34 (01:21,34) | 200m: 02:51,34 (01:30,00)
5. Toibermann, Alexandra 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:55,49 248

  100m: 01:18,34 (01:18,34) | 200m: 02:55,49 (01:37,15)
6. Schmidt, Lucie 2011 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 03:34,07 136

  100m: 01:39,76 (01:39,76) | 200m: 03:34,07 (01:54,31)

Jugend A

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
abgemeldet
Niklas, Antonia 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Schmidt, Sophie Isabell 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:53,83 255

  100m: 01:21,76 (01:21,76) | 200m: 02:53,83 (01:32,07)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Akgül, Ela 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:27,28 420

  100m: 01:11,03 (01:11,03) | 200m: 02:27,28 (01:16,25)
2. Will, Mirja 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:30,18 396

  100m: 01:13,71 (01:13,71) | 200m: 02:30,18 (01:16,47)
3. Vasylchenko, Anastasiia 2011 SV Burgwedel 02:37,62 342

  100m: 01:13,24 (01:13,24) | 200m: 02:37,62 (01:24,38)
4. Sprysch, Luna 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:41,80 316

  100m: 01:17,66 (01:17,66) | 200m: 02:41,80 (01:24,14)
5. Fritzsch, Vanessa 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:43,82 305

  100m: 01:18,40 (01:18,40) | 200m: 02:43,82 (01:25,42)
6. Evers, Angelina 2010 SV Garbsen 02:44,25 302

  100m: 01:15,42 (01:15,42) | 200m: 02:44,25 (01:28,83)
6. Mausolf, Lena 2012 SV Garbsen 02:44,25 302

  100m: 01:13,74 (01:13,74) | 200m: 02:44,25 (01:30,51)
8. Volkova, Vlada 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:45,50 296

  100m: 01:21,72 (01:21,72) | 200m: 02:45,50 (01:23,78)
9. Garrecht, Emma 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:46,67 289

  100m: 01:19,94 (01:19,94) | 200m: 02:46,67 (01:26,73)
10. Mataev, Gabriela 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:51,34 266

  100m: 01:21,34 (01:21,34) | 200m: 02:51,34 (01:30,00)
11. Schmidt, Sophie Isabell 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:53,83 255

  100m: 01:21,76 (01:21,76) | 200m: 02:53,83 (01:32,07)
12. Da Graca Marques, Melanie 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:54,68 251

  100m: 01:23,89 (01:23,89) | 200m: 02:54,68 (01:30,79)
13. Toibermann, Alexandra 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:55,49 248

  100m: 01:18,34 (01:18,34) | 200m: 02:55,49 (01:37,15)
14. Bindel, Lilly 2003 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:57,76 238

  100m: 01:26,73 (01:26,73) | 200m: 02:57,76 (01:31,03)
15. Lichtenberg, Tialda 2013 SV Burgwedel 02:58,75 235

  100m: 01:24,45 (01:24,45) | 200m: 02:58,75 (01:34,30)
16. Walther, Emilia Carla 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:04,74 212

  100m: 01:27,87 (01:27,87) | 200m: 03:04,74 (01:36,87)
17. Kolewe, Nike 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:07,06 205

  100m: 01:29,71 (01:29,71) | 200m: 03:07,06 (01:37,35)
18. Herich, Alexis-Juliet 2015 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 03:07,21 204

  100m: 01:31,80 (01:31,80) | 200m: 03:07,21 (01:35,41)
19. Polat, Ada Ayla 2015 SGS Hannover 03:09,66 196

  100m: 01:31,19 (01:31,19) | 200m: 03:09,66 (01:38,47)
20. Polus, Zosia 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:11,89 189

  100m: 01:35,00 (01:35,00) | 200m: 03:11,89 (01:36,89)



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
21. Töller, Tilda Luise 2015 SV Garbsen 03:11,89 189

  100m: 01:33,01 (01:33,01) | 200m: 03:11,89 (01:38,88)
22. Von Hacht, Jill 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:15,71 179

  100m: 01:35,61 (01:35,61) | 200m: 03:15,71 (01:40,10)
23. Arseienko, Daria 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:21,06 165

  100m: 01:35,64 (01:35,64) | 200m: 03:21,06 (01:45,42)
24. Plewnia, Mia 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:26,77 151

  100m: 01:40,34 (01:40,34) | 200m: 03:26,77 (01:46,43)
25. Pizzarello, Tahlia 2015 SGS Hannover 03:27,51 150

  100m: 01:39,57 (01:39,57) | 200m: 03:27,51 (01:47,94)
26. Schmidt, Lucie 2011 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 03:34,07 136

  100m: 01:39,76 (01:39,76) | 200m: 03:34,07 (01:54,31)
27. Stronk, Nike 2013 TuS Seelze 1919 03:40,46 125

  100m: 01:34,92 (01:34,92) | 200m: 03:40,46 (02:05,54)
28. Wollschläger, Mathilda 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:44,84 118

  100m: 01:50,08 (01:50,08) | 200m: 03:44,84 (01:54,76)
29. Ruhe, Hannah 2015 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 03:53,15 105

  100m: 01:49,24 (01:49,24) | 200m: 03:53,15 (02:03,91)
30. Hahn, Esther 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 04:05,85 90

  100m: 01:54,70 (01:54,70) | 200m: 04:05,85 (02:11,15)
31. Schmidt, Mira 2013 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 04:17,22 78

  100m: 01:56,93 (01:56,93) | 200m: 04:17,22 (02:20,29)


